
Date Day  Team Time  Location

Nov. 1 Friday
Scrimmage and learn

book vs
430 & 530
Boys - Girls

YCA

Nov. 4 Monday BGMS 430 530 HOME 

Nov. 7  Thursday ACA  430 (Boys) AWAY

Nov. 7-9 Thurs-Sat YCA Girls Tourn TBD HOME 

Nov. 11 Monday CCMS 430 530 HOME 

Nov. 14-16 Thurs-Sat YCA Boys Tourn TBD HOME

Nov. 18 Monday AHCS 600 700 AWAY

Nov. 21 Thursday SST (8th) 430  530 HOME

Dec. 2 Monday SMA 500 600 700 HOME

Dec. 5 Thursday St. James  430 530 630 AWAY

Dec. 6-7 Fri-Sat IWA B Boys Tourn TBD AWAY

Dec. 9 Monday  SST (8th) 430 530 AWAY

Dec. 10 Tuesday IWA 430 530 630 HOME

Jan. 7 Tuesday SMA 500 600 700  AWAY

Jan. 9 Thursday St. James  430 530 630  HOME

Jan. 13 Monday IWA 430 530 630  AWAY

Jan. 14 Tuesday Coastal Christian 530 630 HOME

Jan. 21 Tuesday ACA  430 530 630 AWAY

Jan. 23 Thursday Wings 430 530 HOME

Jan. 27 Monday BGMS 430 530  AWAY

Jan. 30  Thursday Jubilee 530 630 HOME

Feb. 4-8 Tues-Sat ACA Tournament TBD AWAY

2024 MS Basketball Schedule

ACA: Annapolis Christian Academy:  3875 S. Staples 78411
IWA: Incarnate Word Academy: 450 Chamberlain ST  78404

St. James: St. James Episcopal School : 602 A Carancahua 78401
SMA: Seashore Middle Academy: 15437 SPID 78418

SST: School of Science and Technology
BGMS: Bishop Garriga Middle School

CCMS: Corpus Christi Montessori School: Home games only
AHCS: Arlington Heights Christian School

Wings: Asbury Methodist Church 7501 S Staples St 78413
Riverhills: Calallen Baptist Church: 13505 IH 37 Access Road 78410

Coastal : Coastal Christian: 
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